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Zanesville Museum of Art Temporarily Closing on Select Days in May 

 

ZANESVILLE, Ohio–The Zanesville Museum of Art has announced it will be temporarily 

closing on select days in May to remodel collection storage. 

 

The museum will be temporarily closed to the public: 

• Monday, May 2 through Thursday, May 5, 2022  

• Monday, May 9 through Thursday, May 12, 2022 

• Monday, May 16 through Thursday, May 19, 2022 

• Monday, May 23 through Thursday, May 26, 2022 

 

During this time, the museum is eager to welcome guests each Friday, including: 

• Friday, May 6, 10 am–5 pm 

• Friday, May 13, 10 am–5 pm 

• Friday, May 20, 10 am–5 pm 

• Friday, May 27, 10 am–5 pm 

 

The ZMA will also welcome guests Saturday, May 7, 10 am–5 pm. 
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Visit us at zanesvilleart.org 
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Look for us on Facebook, YouTube, Twitter, and Instagram 

 

Free admission to the ZMA is generously provided by 

 

 


